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City of Jacksonville

Legislation Details

File #:

Type:
File created:

On agenda:
Effective date:
Title:

Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

2020-0620-W Version: 1 Name:

Ordinance Status: Withdrawn

10/13/2020 In control: Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health
and Safety Committee

10/18/2021 Final action: 11/9/2021

ORD-MC Creating a New Part 1 Possession of Twenty Grams or Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia),
Chapt 606 (Drugs), Ord Code, to Create A Civil Citation Within the City of Jax Ord. Code for
Possession of 20 Grams or Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia; Amending Sec. 609.109 (Applicable
Chapters and Parts), Chapt. 609, (Code Enforcement Citations), Ord. Code, to Establish New Class
Fines in Schedule “A” for Violations of Part 1, Chapt. 609 (Code Enforcement Citations), Ord Code, to
Establish New Class of Fines in Schedule “A” for Violations of Part 1 (Possession of 20 Grams or
Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia), Chapt. 606 (Drugs), Ord. Code.Providing for Severability.
(Johnston) (Introduced by CM Dennis)

10/13/20 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, F

10/19/20 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer

10/20/20 F Read 2nd & Rerefer

10/27/20 CO PH Read 2nd & Rereferred: NCSPHS, F

11/9/21 CO Withdrawn 15-3 (CMs Cumber, Diamond & Ferraro)

Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt. 166, F.S. & CR 3.601 — 10/27/20

Garrett Dennis
FINANCE, NCSPHS

Attachments: 1. 2020-620 Original Bill, 2. 2020-620 Bill Summary.pdf, 3. 2020-620-W
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/9/2021 1 City Council Withdrawn Pass
11/2/2021 1 Finance Committee Defer
11/1/2021 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
10/19/2021 1 Finance Committee Defer
10/18/2021 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
10/5/2021 1 Finance Committee Defer
10/4/2021 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
9/21/2021 1 Finance Committee Defer
9/20/2021 1 Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee
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9/8/2021
9/7/2021

8/17/2021
8/16/2021

8/3/2021
8/2/2021

7/20/2021
7/19/2021

6/15/2021
6/14/2021

6/2/2021
6/1/2021

5/18/2021
5/17/2021

5/4/2021
5/3/2021

4/20/2021
4/19/2021

4/6/2021
4/5/2021

3/16/2021
3/15/2021

3/2/2021
3/1/2021

2/17/2021

Fail

City of Jacksonville

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
Neighborhoods, Community Defer
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee Defer
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2/16/2021

2/2/2021
2/1/2021

1/20/2021
1/19/2021

1/5/2021
1/4/2021

12/1/2020
11/30/2020

11/4/2020
11/2/2020

10/27/2020

10/20/2020

10/19/2020

10/13/2020

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council
Finance Committee

Neighborhoods, Community
Services, Public Health and Safety
Committee

City Council

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer

Defer
PH Read 2nd & Rereferred
Read 2nd & Rerefered

Read 2nd & Rerefered

Introduced to City Council and assigned
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