GY JACKSON	City of Jacksonville		117 W. Duval Street Jacksonville, FL 32202		
+ MORTOA	Legislation Details				
File #:	2020-0620-W Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Ordinance	Status:	Withdrawn		
File created:	10/13/2020	In control:	Neighborhoods, Community S and Safety Committee	Services, Public Health	
On agenda:	10/18/2021	Final action:	11/9/2021		
Effective date:					
Title:	ORD-MC Creating a New Part 1 Possession of Twenty Grams or Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia), Chapt 606 (Drugs), Ord Code, to Create A Civil Citation Within the City of Jax Ord. Code for Possession of 20 Grams or Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia; Amending Sec. 609.109 (Applicable Chapters and Parts), Chapt. 609, (Code Enforcement Citations), Ord. Code, to Establish New Class Fines in Schedule "A" for Violations of Part 1, Chapt. 609 (Code Enforcement Citations), Ord Code, to Establish New Class of Fines in Schedule "A" for Violations of Part 1 (Possession of 20 Grams or Less of Cannabis or Paraphernalia), Chapt. 606 (Drugs), Ord. Code.Providing for Severability. (Johnston) (Introduced by CM Dennis) 10/13/20 CO Introduced: NCSPHS, F 10/19/20 NCSPHS Read 2nd & Rerefer 10/20/20 F Read 2nd & Rerefer 10/27/20 CO PH Read 2nd & Rereferred: NCSPHS, F 11/9/21 CO Withdrawn 15-3 (CMs Cumber, Diamond & Ferraro) Public Hearing Pursuant to Chapt. 166, F.S. & CR 3.601 – 10/27/20				

- Sponsors: Garrett Dennis
- Indexes: FINANCE, NCSPHS

## Code sections:

## Attachments: 1. 2020-620 Original Bill, 2. 2020-620 Bill Summary.pdf, 3. 2020-620-W

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/9/2021	1	City Council	Withdrawn	Pass
11/2/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
11/1/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/19/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
10/18/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
10/5/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
10/4/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
9/21/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
9/20/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	

## File #: 2020-0620-W, Version: 1

	_•,			
9/8/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
9/7/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/17/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	Fail
8/16/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
8/3/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
8/2/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
7/20/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
7/19/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
6/15/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/14/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
6/2/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
6/1/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
5/18/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
5/17/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
5/4/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
5/3/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
4/20/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
4/19/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
4/6/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
4/5/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
3/16/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
3/15/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
3/2/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	
3/1/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer	
2/17/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer	

## File #: 2020-0620-W, Version: 1

2/16/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
2/2/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer
2/1/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
1/20/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer
1/19/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
1/5/2021	1	Finance Committee	Defer
1/4/2021	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
12/1/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
11/30/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
11/4/2020	1	Finance Committee	Defer
11/2/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Defer
10/27/2020	1	City Council	PH Read 2nd & Rereferred
10/20/2020	1	Finance Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered
10/19/2020	1	Neighborhoods, Community Services, Public Health and Safety Committee	Read 2nd & Rerefered
10/13/2020	1	City Council	Introduced to City Council and assigned